
Geltungsbereich StadtTicket Markgröningen

Abzweig
Bahnhof

Pappelweg

Haus Frank

Helene-Lange-Schule
Behindertenheim

Mitte/Wernerstraße

Münchinger Straße

SträßleStuttgarter Weg

Mitte/Volksbank

Rebsteige

Klinik/Schule
Festplatz

Industriegebiet

HauptstraßeGlemsbrücke

Bildungszentrum

Heyd-Schule

Mitte/Helenenstraße

Im langen Feld

Steinbeisstraße

RE
8 R

E1
0 S

5
IR

E1
 R

B1
7 R

B1
8

542 544
554 556 558

542 544554 556
RB18

RE
8 R

E1
0

542
554 556

542544 556

508 533 536

532 562 579

541
544 554

531
533

54
1

54
2

542
554

542
554

533 534

542
554

533534

541542

536
542

531
532

50
3

59
5

531 532

541542

531 532

508
536

542 554

532

532 541

502 595

532
579

43
3

53
6

531 534

544
556

531533

541

542

534
535

541
542

536 542

534–536

55
4

55
6

508
533

534
535

541 542

533534

544 554

531 532

IRE1

55
8

533

558

536

533

503

533

536

532

55
8

532

558

503

541

503

542

542

532

504

533

533

532

503

50
3

558

562

55
8

503

536

55
8

503 533

503

503

433

534

536

531

536

503

503

536

579

556

53
2

562

54
1

532

50
8

S5
S5

Alter Flößerkanal

Alta
rm

 der E
nz

Mühlgraben

M
ühlgraben

B 10

Enz

Enz

Enz

1.5 km 3 km 4.5 km 6 km
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:24750 x=[3500216,3510257] y=[736697,743651] purpose=[Atlas.Atlas.Locality.8118050] lang=[de]

